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GRAMA SUYARAJ 
Sellam Nagar, Near Perumal Kovil, Tiruchy Main Road, Kulathur, Pudukkottal 

Maintenance of Senior Citizens' Home - Beneficiary List - 2025-2026 

s. Name 

No. and Address 

1 M.Kalidhas 
S/o Muthu 
Mattuptti,Alagnkudi Tk 

Thirukattali, 
Pudukkottai 

2 K.Sarasu 
W/o Karuppaiah 
Kaveri nagar 
Pudukkottai 

3 M.Chinnaiah 
S/o Mariyappan 
Meelarajaveeth i, 
Pudukkottai Dt. 

4 S.Sarasu 
Clo Mathavan 
Voyalogam 
Pudukkottai 

Gen Age Aadhar Medical 

der Number Condition 

M 66 349487547142 Normal 

F 70 573936982091 Normal 

M 73 913679335120 Handicap 

F 68 567936693160 Sugar 
Medicine 

Taken 

5 A.Mugamathu ibrahim M 62 787052448639 Handicap 

S/o Appash 
Saminathapuram 
Ariyamangalam, 

Trichy 
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'~)._BALA ---

Executive Secretary 
Grama Suyaral 

Photos Duration 
FY- 2025-2026 

01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

01.04.2025 to 

- ~ 31.03.2026 

01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 
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s. Name 
No. and Addre 

6 A. Karuppaiah 

S/o Alagaiah 
40, North street, 
Ammachathiram, 
Pudukkottai 

7 A.Sornam 
W/oAlagu 
228, Melatheru, 
Kulathur, Pudukkottai 

8 P.Vijaya 
W/o Prasanna 
Kudimiyanmalai 
Pudukkottai Dt. 

9 P.Dhanalakshmi 
W/o Perumal 
Melatheru, Kulathur, 
Pudukkottai Dt, 

10 M.Mariyappan 
W/o Ponnappan 
Thiruvapur 
Pudukkottai 

·2· . . 
Gen Age Aadhar Medical 
der Number Condition 

M 78 450039060528 Normal 

F 75 803447333780 Normal 

F 70 317482251799 Good 
Health 

F 69 293321998737 Good 
Health 

M 63 Normal 

-¼-~'__,e_-­

/A.BALA , 
Executive Secretary 

Grama SuyaraJ 

.-,un:;:; ____________ _ 

Photos Duration 
FY- 2025-2026 

01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 
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s. Name & Address 
No 

11 C.Rasaiah 
C/o Chinnapillai 
Nallathangal patti 
Kulathur Tk. 
Pudukkottai 

12 N.Cinthamani 
W/o Nagaiah 
Pasumalai patti 
PudukkottaiDt. 

13 S.Kalyani 
W/o A.Sathaiah 
Perumal kovil Street, 
Kulathur, 

PudukkottaiDt. 

14 C.Kalyani 
W/o Cithambaram 
Kaveri Nagar, 
Kulathur Tk, 
Pudukkottai Dt. 

15 P. Govindaraj 
S/o Pumalail 

10th street, 
Boss Nagar, 
Pudukkottai 

·3· . . 
Gen Age Aadhar Medical 
der Number Condition 

M 82 490161030584 B.P 
Sugar 

Medicine 
Taken 

F 68 502050465919 Normal 

F 67 272992888734 Good 
Health 

F 69 761890914000 Normal 

M 71 450271282286 Normal 

~9£<_ 
I 

J'A.BALA ' 
Executive Secrett.t:¥ 
'\ 

Photos 

I \ 
I 

/ ,~ ... ~ 
I. " : 

Duration 
FY- 2025-2026 

01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 
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s. Name & Address 

No 

16 R.Meenatchi 

Clo Ramanathan 

Panayampatti, 

Pudukkottai Dt 

17 K. Chandra 
W/o Kannusamy 
Vadakkurathaveethi 
Keeranur, 
Pudukkottai 

18 R.Parvathi 
W/o Ramu 
Pommadimalai • 
PudukkottaiDt. 

19 S.Parvatham 
W/o Singaram 
Sivan kovil street, 
Keeranur, 
Pudukkottai Dt 

20 S.Dhanalakshmi 
W/o Subbaiah 

South street, 
Manjapatti, Thanjavur 

·4· . . 
Gen Age Aadhar Medlcal 
der Number Condition 

F 64 967205318079 Normal 

F 61 502639072815 Normal 

F 73 Normal 

F 67 420163301369 Normal 

F 87 672846715418 Normal 
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s. Name & Address 

No 

21 H.Sundari 

Clo Hariharan 
No.73, Ashok Nagar, 

PudukkottaiDt 

22 V. Marikkannu 
W/o Veerappan 
Anbu Nagar. Nanchur 
PuudkkottaiDt. 

23 Rasambal 
Clo Marikkannu 
Melatheru, Srinivoyal 
Keeranur, Po, POK 
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Gen Age Aadhar Medical 
der Number Condition 

F 64 Normal 

F 59 628263619226 Good 
Health 

F 75 Normal 
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Photos Duration 
FY- 2025-2026 

01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 

1.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 
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24 G.Therthayee F 75 802533328727 Normal 01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 W/o Govindaraj 

2/62, Kamarajapuram 
34th, veethi, 
Pudukkottai 

25 R.Sriniyammal 

W/o Ramasamy 
43/3,Nadupatti theru 
KulathurTk, 

F 85 732840351548 Normal 01.04.2025 to 
31.03.2026 
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~ +#? e,.)_,. 
A.BALA ~-

Executive Secretary 

GR.AMA SUYARAj 
No.668, 8th Crosa \ 

U.K r. SH~GANAGAR, ,·. 
•• MAJ.Ar, T,RUCHY-820 182' I 

TAMIL NAOU, JNDIA. • J 
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